@ SKIN: 50288 DARK CARMEL MET.
A - 670088 NEW NEWMAR SILVER
B - 44429A LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET.
C - 64546C PEPPER WHITE

@ D - 64134 PHANTOM GREY MET.

UNIT: 904133
DEALER:NORTH TRAIL RV
SPECIAL: 663

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904133 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 50288 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58] 318.3 318.3

DARK CARMEL MET, BLACK GOLD PEARL [BC200 BLACK 509.28 588.85| 2037.1 2355.4
BC800 RED GOLD 135.58 724.43] 542.3 2897.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.58 812.00] 350.3 3248.0

BC100 CLEAR 28.00 840.00] 112.0 3360.0

BC250 BLUE BLACK 22.00 862.00 88.0 3448.0

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 13.00 875.00 52.0 3500.0

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.33 78.33] 313.3 313.3

NEWMAR SILVER BC250 BLUE BLACK 6.88 85.20 27.5 340.8

BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.58 87.78 10.3 351.1

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.65 108.43 82.6 433.7

BC105 WHITE 25.83 134.25( 103.3 537.0

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 289.18 423.43]| 1156.7 1693.7

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 439.78 863.20] 1759.1 3452.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.00 83.00] 332.0 332.0

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.00 186.00f 412.0 744.0

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 402.40 588.40] 1609.6 2353.6

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 172.40 760.80] 689.6 3043.2

BC190 WHITE 18.80 779.60 75.2 3118.4

BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.20 825.80] 184.8 3303.2

BC800 RED GOLD 43.20 869.00] 172.8 3476.0

BC821 DARK MAROON 6.00 875.00 24.0 3500.0

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.98 78.98] 315.9 315.9

PEPPER WHITE BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.70 165.68| 346.8 662.7

BC191 0 724.78 890.45] 2899.1 3561.8

BC209 BLACK TONER 41.68 932.13] 166.7 3728.5

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.68 90.2 3818.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904133 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 64134 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.93 80.93 323.7 323.7

PHANTOM GREY MET BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 360.23 441.15] 1440.9 1764.6
BC201 DEEP BLACK 174.25 615.40f 697.0 2461.6

BC250 BLUE BLACK 115.63 731.03| 462.5 2924.1

BC110 WHITE PEARL 49.83 780.85] 199.3 3123.4

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 49.78 830.63| 199.1 3322.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 39.98 870.60f 159.9 3482.4

BC400 RED-BLUE 14.20 884.80 56.8 3539.2

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 4.40 889.20 17.6 3556.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904133 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 50288 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.23 609.23] 2436.9 2436.9

DARK CARMEL MET, BLACK GOLD PEARL [HB203 DEEP BLACK 178.05 787.28] 712.2 3149.1

HB780 RED GOLD 67.35 854.63] 269.4 3418.5

HB64L GOLD PEARL 24.88 879.50 99.5 3518.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 8.23 887.73 32.9 3550.9

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 68.28 956.00] 273.1 3824.0

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
NEW NEWMAR SILVER

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 598.90 598.90] 2395.6 2395.6

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 120.23 719.13] 480.9 2876.5

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.10 805.23] 344.4 3220.9

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 66.23 871.45] 264.9 3485.8

HB780 RED GOLD 29.78 901.23] 119.1 3604.9

HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.85 921.08 79.4 3684.3

HB861 MAROON 6.67 927.75 26.7 3711.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 47.45 975.20] 189.8 3900.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08| 1980.3 1980.3

PEPPER WHITE HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48| 2361.6 4341.9

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53| 268.2 4610.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904133 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 64134 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.88 644.88| 2579.5 2579.5

PHANTOM GREY MET HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 103.68 748.55| 414.7 2994.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 92.25 840.80f 369.0 3363.2

HB200 BLUE BLACK 44.63 885.43| 178.5 3541.7

HB99M WHITE PEARL 29.00 914.43| 116.0 3657.7

HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 24.85 939.28 99.4 3757.1

HB444 BLUE 7.25 946.53 29.0 3786.1

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 2.13 948.65 8.5 3794.6

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 22.85 971.50 91.4 3886.0




